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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 16 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
23.11.2024 - 17:55 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

ABSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. TANASKOSKA Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:06.96 550
2. VELICHKOVSKA Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.22 520
3. VELKOVA Emilija 09 P.K.Neptun 1:09.21 498
4. STEFANOVSKA Sofija 08 P.K.Neptun 1:15.56 383
5. PANEVA Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.25 373
6. PANEVA Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.66 367
7. STEFANOVSKI Neda 10 P.K.Neptun 1:17.26 358
8. MANCHEVSKA Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun 1:19.52 328
9. VELKOVSKA Jana 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:19.64 327

10. HADJISOPASOVA jana 11 DELFIN 1:19.96 323
11. TRPCEVSKA Kalina 10 DELFIN 1:24.50 274
12. JANKOSKA Matea 12 DELFIN 1:25.54 264
13. MLADENOVSKA Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:31.36 216
14. TUNEVA Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:31.50 215
15. KOSTOVSKA Kaja 14 PK Mladost 1:33.21 204
16. KARAMANOLIS Maria 12 DELFIN 1:35.02 192
17. KUKUNESHOSKA Tija 10 3DISCIPLINES 1:43.03 151
18. GOSHEVA Bisera 14 PK Skopje 1:51.55 119
19. NIKOLOVSKA Kalina 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:57.12 102

DSQ MANASIJOVA Ana 13 PK Skopje

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VELKOVA Emilija 09 P.K.Neptun 1:09.21 498
2. STEFANOVSKI Neda 10 P.K.Neptun 1:17.26 358
3. VELKOVSKA Jana 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:19.64 327
4. TRPCEVSKA Kalina 10 DELFIN 1:24.50 274
5. KUKUNESHOSKA Tija 10 3DISCIPLINES 1:43.03 151

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. PANEVA Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.25 373
2. PANEVA Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.66 367
3. HADJISOPASOVA jana 11 DELFIN 1:19.96 323
4. JANKOSKA Matea 12 DELFIN 1:25.54 264
5. KARAMANOLIS Maria 12 DELFIN 1:35.02 192

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. MANCHEVSKA Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun 1:19.52 328
2. MLADENOVSKA Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:31.36 216
3. TUNEVA Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:31.50 215
4. KOSTOVSKA Kaja 14 PK Mladost 1:33.21 204
5. GOSHEVA Bisera 14 PK Skopje 1:51.55 119
6. NIKOLOVSKA Kalina 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:57.12 102

DSQ MANASIJOVA Ana 13 PK Skopje


